KP100.3 Lizzie's Grill and Chill Goldstl)nAt TurnGo

At TurnGo
0 0.8
0.8 R 0.8
16 L 0.6
22 R 15
37 L 05
42 R >1
42 R 21
6.3 L 35
98 R 1.1
108 L 4.3
151 R 1
16.2 L 2.6
188 R 3.5
222 L 0.7
229 S 1.7
247 L >.1
248 S 2.1
269 L 0.6
274 R 0.2
277 L 1.3
29 R 0.7
296 L 04
30.1 S >.1
30.1 S 15
316 L 0.6
322 L >.1
323 L 1
332 R >.1
333 L 3.3
36.6 L 0.3
369 R 2
389 L 0.7
39.7 L 04
40 R >1
40.1 L >1
40.2 L >1
40.3 R 1.9
422 S 0.5
427 L 0.3
43 R >1
431 S 1.3
444 L 3
474 R 0.3
477 L 3.2
50.8 L 4.1
549 L 0.3
552 L >.1
55.3 R 3.6
589 L 3.7

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Albert Road

Albert Road

Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Keep right

White Cross Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Chicken Bridge Road
Mount Olive Church
Road

Mount Olive Church
Road

Russell Road

Greenhill Road
Greenhill Road

Lindley Mill Road
South Fork Bethel Road
R E Wright Road

Moon Lindley Road
Johnny Lindley Road
Johnny Lindley Road
Johnny Lindley Road
Plainfield Church Road
Turn left

Plainfield Church Road
Silk Hope Liberty Road
Jessie Bridges Road
Siler City Snow Camp
Road

Harold Andrews Road
Greensboro Avenue
North 2nd Avenue

East 3rd Street

North Chatham Avenue
East 2nd Street

North 2nd Avenue
South 2nd Avenue
South Chatham Avenue
South Chatham Avenue
Gees Grove Road

Old US Highway 421

C C Routh Road
Bonlee School Road
Bear Creek Church Road
Goldston-Glendm Road
North Main Street
Hillcrest Avenue

Henry Oldham Road

62.5
63.6
65.2
65.7
66.2
68.4
70

71.8
72.4
74.8
75.2
75.4
75.8
76.1
76.2
84.2
86.8
88.2
89.3
92.5
94.2
95.8
97.2
97.4
98.1
99.5
99.9
100.2 R
100.3 L
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1

1.6
0.5
0.5
2.2
1.6
1.8
0.6
2.5
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4
>1
8

2.6
1.5
1.1
3.2
1.7
15
1.4
0.3
0.7
1.4
0.4
0.3
0.1
>1

On

Rosser Road

Taylors Chapel Road
Mays Chapel Road
Chatham Church Road
Chatham Church Road
Pete Roberson Road
Pete Roberson Road
Pittsboro Goldston Road
NC 902

Woodberry Forest
Alston Chapel Road
Old Goldston Road

NC 87, NC 902

NC 87

Old Graham Road
Chicken Bridge Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Jones Ferry Road
Lamont Norwood Road
Poythress Road
Damascus Church Road
Jones Ferry Road
Jones Ferry Road
Jones Ferry Road

Old Fayetteville Road
Carol Street

James Street
Hillsborough Road
Turn left

End of Ride



